The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TWO TRAIN ROBOTICS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,145.74
2025-05-01 SPARK FUN ELECTRONICS INC txn EyHWEwW] -$119.95  $1,025.79
2025-05-01 POLOLU CORPORATION txn PVHGKGI -$159.95 $865.84
2025-05-08 Kennedy Fried Chicken txn gnHJ205 -$58.76 $807.08
2025-05-08  Kennedy Fried Chicken txn NQHZxbO -$9.04 $798.04
2025-05-08 MTA*METROCARD MACHINE txn 78Hy2Qz -$30.00 $768.04
2025-05-10 Amazon txn AWHV5go -$32.37 $735.67
2025-05-11 GRUBHUB*CHIPOTLE txn ZeH907z -$263.06 $472.61
2025-05-11 UNIVERSITY HARDWARE txn BZHOpKl -$9.79 $462.82
2025-05-12  Amazon txn 1ZH5elb -$199.85 $262.97
2025-05-15  Amazon txn XGH4zPE -$16.32 $246.65
2025-05-28  Check deposit txn 9KH7zrQ $90.00 $336.65

WITHDRAWN: $899.09. DEPOSITED: $90.00. $336.65

Two Train Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from 7wo Train Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



